
TOUCH OF FLOWERS EC
OSIÑA HEREDIA GUSTAVO

0502922651001

CARTERA MENSUALIZADA DE CLIENTES

FECHA INICIO: 01-01-2024 - FECHA FIN: 30-10-2024

CLIENTE S. ANT 1-2024 2-2024 3-2024 4-2024 5-2024 6-2024 7-2024 8-2024 9-2024 10-2024 TOTAL

FATIMA CAROLINA LEON 2303.75 235.00 913.75 3452.5

INSPIRING FLOWERS 622.50 622.5

SUPREME ROSES 1475.94 3355.00 2114.50 800.00 7745.44

GREEN FLOWERS 943.25 1805.00 2748.25

ANDREAN BLOOM FLOWERS SA 361.25 361.25

MIGUEL FLOWERS 30.50 30.5

GIFT GATE COFOR GIFT Y A 1199.00 1199

3D FLOWERS KZ 366.23 366.23

HANNAH WHOLESALE INC. 40.00 40

FLOR DE LOS ANDES 288.00 288

FLORA TVER 124.00 124

MAGNAFLOR 184.00 184

FRESHLIFE FLORAL 14674.50 14674.5

FROST LIMITED 10665.50 10665.5

H &C WHOLESALES 8005.50 8005.5

FLORAMUNDO SPA 1295.00 1295

TRIBO D ALFAZEMA TMN UNI 75.00 75

TOUCHFLOWERS EC SAS 52380.00 52380

TOTALES 39777.48 1805.00 3005.94 4268.75 2189.50 830.50 52380.00 104257.17


